Exhibit E Schedule A FCC Form 312 Clarity Telecom, LLC

Clarity Telecom, LLC ("Clarity"), is a Delaware limited liability company. Clarity Telecom Holdings, LLC ("Clarity Holdings"), a Delaware limited liability company, is the sole member of Clarity. The principal office and place of business of Clarity Holdings is 104 East Center Street, Suite 201, Sikeston, MO 63801.

The 10% or greater voting interest holders of Clarity Holdings are as follows:

<u>PC III CTH Holdings, LP</u>. PC III CTH Holdings, LP, a Delaware limited partnership, holds 74.17% of the voting interest in Clarity Holdings. PC III CTH Holdings, LP is headquartered in the United States with its principal office and place of business at 150 N. College Street, Suite 2400, Charlotte, NC 28202 (the "Pamlico Office").

The general partner of PC III CTH Holdings, LP is Pamlico Capital GP III, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company also headquartered in the United States at the Pamlico Office in Charlotte, NC. The sole 10% or greater interest holders in Pamlico Capital GP III, LLC, with each holding between 10% to 20%, are Scott Perper, Watts Hamrick, Eric Eubank, Art Roselle, Scott Stevens, and Walker Simmons, all of whom are U.S. citizens with their principal place of business at the Pamlico Office in Charlotte.

The sole 10% or greater direct or indirect limited partners in PC III CTH Holdings, LP are Alpinvest Partners, Inc. and HarbourVest Partners, LLC which, through various limited partnership funds, indirectly hold approximately 11.5% and 16.2% respectively, of the limited partnership interests in PC III CTH Holdings, LP. AlpInvest is a Netherlands-based investment fund with its principal office and place of business in Amsterdam. Harbourvest is a U.S.-based investment fund with its principal office and place of business in Boston, MA. Pursuant to the PC III CTH Holdings, LP partnership agreement, its limited partners have no material involvement, directly or indirectly, in the management or operation of the limited partnership.

<u>Stanford University</u>. The Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University ("Stanford University" or "Stanford"), 13.22% direct ownership interest in Clarity Telecom Holdings. In addition, Stanford University holds an approximately 9.2% indirect limited partnership interest in PC III CTH Holdings, LP.

Stanford University is a trust with corporate powers under the laws of the State of California. Its address and principal place of business is 635 Knight Way, Stanford, California 94305.

An organizational chart is attached hereto.

<u>CLARITY CORPORATE ORGANIZATION CHART POST-CLOSING</u> (ownership percentages are approximate)

